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GOVERNMENT OF KARNATAKA

No.DlPl\R 37 HHL 2021 Karnataka Government Secretariat.
Vidhana Soudha,

Bengaluru, dated: .202,1

DRAFT NOTIFICATION:I
'fhe following list of the General Holiday sanctioned by the Government for the year

2022 iis published for general information.

,{ll Second Saturdays, Fourth Saturdays, Sundays and the folrowing days.

st."
N(). DATE DAYS PUBLIC HOI,IDAYS

--
Uttarayana Punyakala, Makara Sant.anti pertiual
Republic Day 

-

Maha Shirarat.i-

I 15.01.2022 Saturday
2 26.01.2022 Wednesday
J 01.03.2022 Tuesday
4 02.04.2022 Saturday
5 t4.04.2022 T'hursdav Dr. t .K. ambedkar Jayanthi, Mahaveera Jayanihi@6 15.04.2022 Friday
7 03.0s.2022 Tuesday pasaya Jay?nthi i Akshaya Tritiya, Khulub_E_Ramzan

Last Day of Moharam8 09.08.2022 Tuesday
9 15.08.2022 Monday tnoependence L)av
l0 31.08.2022 Wednesday varastddhl Vlnayaka Vrata

Mahanavami, Ayudhapooj a
Vijayadasami
Naraka Chaturdaihi-ffi
Kannada Rajyothsava
Kanakadasa Javanthi-

lt 04.10.2022 Tuesday
1it. 0s.10.2022 Wednesdav
l:i 24.10.2022 Monday
l4t 25.10.2022 Wednesday
l5; 01.n.2022 Tuesday
16 tl.tl.2022 Friday

Note:

I lt-his list does not include May Day (O|.OS.2O22), Bakrid (10.07.2022), Mahalaya
'r\mavasye (25'09.2022), Gandhi Jayanthi (oz.to.z$zj, Muha.shi valmiki Jayanthi IEid-Milad (09.10.2022) and Christmas (25. l'2.2022)*f,icf, falls on SunOuyr.

2 Govemment Offices will be closed
However, Heads of department should
of urgent works.

through out the State on General Holidays.
make necessary arrangements for the dischaige

3 If any of the Holidays forthe festivals of Muslim Fraternity notified above does not fallotr the date notified, Muslim Fraternity in Government Service may be granted holiday.n the date of observance in view of the horidays ut..uay notified.
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4 l.ocal t{oliday is declared fbr Kodagu l)istrict only on account of Kail Muhuruth on

t\-j.0g.2022 (Satur<lay), 'l'ula SankranranA on 18.10,2022 ('I'uesday) and l{uthri Festival

on 08. 12.2022 (T'hursdaY).

5 lieparate list of Holiclays will be publishecl by the (lotnmissioner of I'}ublic Instructions

tor the Education DePaftment'

6 ln acldition to the General l-lolidays the State (lovernntetrt Elnployees lllay utiliz-e any o1'

the restricted holidays not exceeding two days cluring the year 2022 with prior

permissiotr from the authority wlio is authorized to sanctioned Casual [,eave'

fly order and in the Name of
Governor of Kantataka
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GOVERNMENT OF KARNATAKA

No.DPlrR 37 HHL202| Karnataka Government Secretariat,
Vidhana Soudha,

Bengaluru, dated: .2021

lrist of Restricted Holidays for the State Government Employees for the year 2022.

SL.
NC).

DATE DAYS RESTRICTED HOLIDAYS

New YearI 01.01.2022 Saturday
2 10.02.2022 Thursday Sri Madvanavami

Shab-e-Barath

J 17.03.2022 Thursday
4 le.03.2022 Saturday
5 06.04.2022 Wednesday
6 t6.04.2022 Saturday notr testrval
7 28.04.2022 Thursday shab-e-Qadar
I 29.04.2022 Friday Jumat-ul-wlda

ffi9 05.05.2022 Thursday
0 06.05.2022 Friday )n snanKarayacharya Jayanthi
I 16.05.2022 Monday Buddha Poornima

Rug-Upakarmi-
Varamahalakshmi Vrata

Sri Krishna Janmashtami --
Swarna Go*riVratha-

2 02.08.2022 Tuesday
J 05.08.2022 Friday
4 11.08.2022 Thursday
5 19.08.2022 Friday
6 30.08.2022 Tuesday
7 08.09.2022 Thursday Onam Festival, Kanya Mariyamma Jayanthi
8 09.09.2022 Friday Ananta Padmanabha Vrata

Tula Sankramana
Guru Nanak Jayanthi
Huttari Festival

9 17.09.2022 Saturday
20 18.r0.2022 Tuesday
21 08.n.2022 Tuesday
22 08.12.2022 Thursday

By order and in the Name of
Govemor of Karnataka

Note:

I 'this Annexure does not include Sri Ramanavami (10.04.2022)which falls on Sunday,llrahma Shri Naryana Guruji Jayanthi (10.09.2022) which falls on Secgnd Saturday andchristmas Eve (z4.rz.zo2z) which fails on Fourth 3aturday.
2 -l-his list does not include Souramana ugadi (14.04.2022) which falls on GeneralIloliday in view of Dr. B. R. Ambedkar Jayinthi.



GOVERNMENT OF KARIIATAKA

No.DTPAR 37 HHL 2021 Karnataka Government Secretariat,
Vidhana Soudha,

Bengaluru, dated: .ZO2l

Under the explanation of Section 25 of the Negotiable Instruments Act lggl (ActNo'X'x''vl of l88l) read with Notification No. 2olz5l26lprub-1, Dated:15.06.1957 of theGovemment of India. Ministry of Home Affairs the following shall be public Holidays
throughout the State of Karnataka during the year 2022.

,{ll Second Saturdays, Fourth Saturdays, Sundays and the foilowing days.

st.,,
N(). DATE DAYS PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

-

Uttarayana PunI 15.01.2022 Saturday
2 26.01.2022 Wednesday Kepubtlc Day
J 01.03.2022 Tuesday vlana shlvaratn
4 01.04.2022 Friday vearty t-losrng of Bank Accounts

Ugadi Festival
Dr. B.R. Ambed

5 02.04.2022 Saturday
6 14.04.2022 Thursdav
7 15.04.2022 Friday uood tnday
8 03.05.2022 Tuesday

Last Day of Moharam
Ird"p"ndenc
VarasiaOni V

Viiayadasami

9 09.08.2022 Tuesday
0 15.08.2022 Monday
I 31.08.2022 Wednesday
1l 04.10.2022 Tuesday
-) 05.10.2022 Wednesdav
4l 24.10.2022 Monday Naraka Uhaturdashi

@:; 26.10.2022 Wednesday
(; 01.n.2022 Tuesday Kannada Ralyothsava

Kanakadasa Jaianthi 

--

-t n.n.2022 Friday

Note:

ll-his list does not 
^,I:!rd_" 

May Day (Ot_05.2022), Bakrid (10.07.2022), Mahalayar\mavasye (25.09.2022), Gandhi Jayanthi (02.10.20i2), Mahaishi Valmi(i Jayanthi /Irid-Milad (09.10.2022) and christmas (25. 12.2022)*t i.n falls on Sundays. 
-:j

IJoliday declared on 01.04.2022 for closing of Accounts of Commercial Banks and Co-operative Banks only.

--2--

--2



Local I'loliday is declared fbr Kodagu District only on
Ct3.09.2022 (Saturday), 'fula Sankr.arlrana on l g. 10.2022
c,n 08. 12.2022 (Thursday).

account of Kail Muhuruth on
(Tuesday) and Huthri Festival

Ill order ancl in the Nanre of'
(.iovcrnor o l' Karnalaka


